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MaTukopn onTnyecknnm MPO-8LC,
DPX, MM 3 meTpa

SNR-PC-MPO-8LC/UPC-DPX-MM-3m

PacnpepenutensHbi (Duplex)
8

MM (OM3)

MPO

LC

UPC

UPC

CooTBeTcTBYeT UL94V-0
3

3,0

LSZH

Bupto3oBbin

02+01

0,5

<0,10

=<0,20

=50
30

Bonee 1000 pa3



sales@nag.ru

Cnepnyv 30 9KCNepTom

O
000 «HAT »
n Q o +7 (343) 379-98-38
\ ¥ 4

TemnepaTypa xpaHeHus, °C oT -40 no 70

TemnepaTypa akcnayaTauyuu, °C oT -20 no 70
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